
data sheet

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot

assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the

user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is

the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and

use of any of our products.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL ARGCO AT 1-800-854-1015

OR LOG ONTO WWW.ARGCO.COM

For support of

steel pipe, cast iron

pipe and conduit risers

Carbon steel

Finish:   PLAIN

Riser Clamp

RISER CLAMPS

ITEM #

25-50-070

25-50-075

25-50-080

25-50-085

25-50-090

25-50-095

25-50-100

25-50-105

25-50-107

Nominal
Pipe Size

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2”

3”

4”

6”

8”

CROSS
REFERENCE

TOLCO®

001487

001510

001534

001558

001572

001596

001633

001657

001695

MAX REC
LOAD  (LBS.)

255

255

255

255

390

530

810

1570

2500

For support of

steel pipe, cast iron

pipe and conduit risers

Carbon steel

Finishes:   electro zinc-plated

carbon steel

Riser Clamp - Zinc Plated

ITEM #

25-50-070Z

25-50-075Z

25-50-080Z

25-50-085Z

25-50-090Z

25-50-095Z

25-50-100Z

25-50-105Z

25-50-107Z

Nominal
Pipe Size

1”

1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2”

2-1/2”

3”

4”

6”

8”

CROSS
REFERENCE

TOLCO®

001487EG

001510EG

001534EG

001558EG

001572EG

001596EG

001633EG

001657EG

001695EG

MAX REC
LOAD  (LBS.)

255

255

255

255

390

530

810

1570

2500


