<u>data sheet</u> <u>ARGCO</u>



RISER CLAMPS

Riser Clamp



For support of steel pipe, cast iron pipe and conduit risers

Carbon steel Finish: PLAIN

Nominal Pipe Size	ITEM #	MAX REC LOAD (LBS.)	CROSS REFERENCE TOLCO®
1"	25-50-070	255	001487
1-1/4"	25-50-075	255	001510
1-1/2"	25-50-080	255	001534
2"	25-50-085	255	001558
2-1/2"	25-50-090	390	001572
3"	25-50-095	530	001596
4"	25-50-100	810	001633
6"	25-50-105	1570	001657
8"	25-50-107	2500	001695

Riser Clamp - Zinc Plated



For support of steel pipe, cast iron pipe and conduit risers

Carbon steel

Finishes: electro zinc-plated

carbon steel

Nominal Pipe Size	ITEM #	MAX REC LOAD (LBS.)	CROSS REFERENCE TOLCO®
1"	25-50-070Z	255	001487EG
1-1/4"	25-50-075Z	255	001510EG
1-1/2"	25-50-080Z	255	001534EG
2"	25-50-085Z	255	001558EG
2-1/2"	25-50-090Z	390	001572EG
3"	25-50-095Z	530	001596EG
4"	25-50-100Z	810	001633EG
6"	25-50-105Z	1570	001657EG
8"	25-50-107Z	2500	001695EG

The information contained herein is produced in good faith and is believed to be reliable but is for guidance only. ARGCO and its agents cannot assume liability or responsibility for results obtained in the use of its product by persons whose methods are outside or beyond our control. It is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of any of the products, methods of use, or preparation prior to use, mentioned in our literature. It is the user's responsibility to observe and adapt such precautions as may be advisable for the protection of personnel and property in the handling and use of any of our products.